Companies Registry
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RMTR/000299/2016 RMTR/00017320 RMTR/00054622 RMTR/00004123
RMTR/00020123 RMTR/00022823 RMTR/00024023 RMTR/00029223
RMTR/00034623 RMTR/00038923 RMTR/00039023 RMTR/00044323
RMTR/00050723 RMTR/00050923 RMTR/00051023 RMTR/00051323
RMTR/00052123 RMTR/00052223 RMTR/00052323 RMTR/00052423

RMTR/00052623

Company Name

« NS3

Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

Company Number

714016

]MTR Corporation Limited

NOTICE is hereby given that application has been received by the above-mentioned Company for the issue of a new
certificate / new certificates in respect of the following share certificates which have been declared lost :

Applicant
YU YIN PING
YU YIN PING

CHEUNG YING HUNG

CHEUNG YING HUNG

CHEUNG YING HUNG

CHEUNG YING HUNG

CHEUNG YING HUNG

CHEUNG YING HUNG

CHEUNG YING HUNG

CHEUNG YING HUNG

CHAN HIN KWOK
CHAN HIN KWOK
CHAN LING
LAU KING FONG
LAU KING FONG
LAU KING FONG
LAU KING FONG
BOEY CHUNG
BOEY CHUNG
BOEY CHUNG
BOEY CHUNG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG
WANG JINONG

Registered Holder
- Same -

- Same -
CHEUNG YING HUNG & NG
SIU MAN DECEASED
CHEUNG YING HUNG & NG
SIU MAN DECEASED
CHEUNG YING HUNG & NG
SIU MAN DECEASED
CHEUNG YING HUNG & NG
SIU MAN DECEASED
CHEUNG YING HUNG & NG
SIU MAN DECEASED
CHEUNG YING HUNG & NG
SIU MAN DECEASED
CHEUNG YING HUNG & NG
SIU MAN DECEASED
CHEUNG YING HUNG & NG
SIU MAN DECEASED
- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

BOEY YAK FONG DECEASED
BOEY YAK FONG DECEASED
BOEY YAK FONG DECEASED
BOEY YAK FONG DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED
CHIU PO LIN DECEASED

Certificate Number

MTR01153986
MTR03967899
MTR03516290

MTR03709112

MTR03801856

MTR03897670

MTR03990206

MTR04085828

MTR04176929

MTR04543162

MTR04073986
MTR04260875
MTR00944706
MTR00065551
MTR00963599
MTR01265506
MTR70413694
MTR00233755
MTR00965813
MTR01494962
MTR70111311
MTR00553321
MTR00958144
MTR01278095
MTR01374436
MTR01493009
MTR01618991
MTR01738155
MTR01853765
MTR01964318
MTR02074612
MTR02182402
MTR02292748
MTR02401798
MTR02512178
MTR02618621
MTR02735980
MTR02841387
MTR02948616
MTR03056952
MTR03166187
MTR03270936
MTR03377622
MTR03517486
MTR03710262
MTR03802984
MTR03898811
MTR70104133

Number of Shares

Class of Shares

@75 Ordinary
@1 Ordinary
@ 28 Ordinary
@ 26 Ordinary
@9 Ordinary
@ 29 Ordinary
@7 Ordinary
@ 24 Ordinary
@7 Ordinary
@7 Ordinary
@ 14 Ordinary
@ 15 Ordinary
@75 Ordinary
@ 500 Ordinary
@ 25 Ordinary
@6 Ordinary
@ 33 Ordinary
@ 500 Ordinary
@ 25 Ordinary
@7 Ordinary
@ 33 Ordinary
@ 3,000 Ordinary
@ 150 Ordinary
@ 41 Ordinary
@ 79 Ordinary
@ 45 Ordinary
@ 111 Ordinary
@ 51 Ordinary
@ 86 Ordinary
@ 43 Ordinary
@ 87 Ordinary
@ 34 Ordinary
@ 61 Ordinary
@ 28 Ordinary
@ 56 Ordinary
@ 30 Ordinary
@ 46 Ordinary
@ 23 Ordinary
@ 73 Ordinary
@ 22 Ordinary
@ 55 Ordinary
@ 21 Ordinary
@ 70 Ordinary
@ 102 Ordinary
@ 97 Ordinary
@ 33 Ordinary
@ 105 Ordinary
@ 200 Ordinary
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WONG MING HO WONG LOK CHE IN DECEASED MTR00496670 @ 1,000 Ordinary
WONG MING HO WONG LOK CHE IN DECEASED MTR01375234 @ 26 Ordinary
WONG MING HO WONG LOK CHE IN DECEASED MTR01493896 @ 15 Ordinary
WONG MING HO WONG LOK CHE IN DECEASED MTR02076079 @ 29 Ordinary
WONG MING HO WONG LOK CHE IN DECEASED MTR02403280 @9 Ordinary
WONG MING HO WONG LOK CHE IN DECEASED MTR02513663 @ 18 Ordinary
WONG MING HO WONG LOK CHE IN DECEASED MTR02950149 @ 24 Ordinary
WONG MING HO WONG LOK CHE IN DECEASED MTR03058437 @7 Ordinary
WONG MING HO WONG LOK CHE IN DECEASED MTR70107362 @ 66 Ordinary
YAU LAI MING - Same - MTR00599012 @ 2,000 Ordinary
LEUNG WAI HAR LUCILLA - Same - MTR00642060 @ 1,000 Ordinary
LEUNG WAI HAR LUCILLA - Same - MTR00842240 @ 50 Ordinary
LEUNG WAI HAR LUCILLA - Same - MTR70085543 @ 66 Ordinary
WONG JIMMY PAK CHUNG - Same - MTR00432281 @ 1,000 Ordinary
WONG JIMMY PAK CHUNG - Same - MTR00842311 @ 50 Ordinary
WONG JIMMY PAK CHUNG - Same - MTR70085613 @ 66 Ordinary
TAI YIN FONG - Same - MTR04320694 @1 Ordinary
TAI YIN FONG - Same - MTR04502622 @2 Ordinary
TAI YIN FONG - Same - MTR04680896 @2 Ordinary
TAI YIN FONG - Same - MTR04931855 @2 Ordinary
TAI YIN FONG - Same - MTR05096737 @2 Ordinary
TAI YIN FONG - Same - MTR05175694 @1 Ordinary
TAI YIN FONG - Same - MTR70435690 @ 100 Ordinary
HO MING YING - Same - MTR04643294 @ 58 Ordinary
HO MING YING - Same - MTR05062132 @ 56 Ordinary
WAN KAM TO - Same - MTR04687502 @ 80 Ordinary
LIM FUNG - Same - MTR03744685 @ 52 Ordinary
CHEUNG TO KIU - Same - MTR70244290 @ 33 Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING - Same - MTR00339815 @ 1,000 Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING - Same - MTR00694757 @7 Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING - Same - MTR00972568 @ 50 Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING - Same - MTR01281411 @ 14 Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING - Same - MTR01377674 @ 26 Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING - Same - MTR01496758 @ 15 Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING - Same - MTR01622567 @ 37 Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING - Same - MTR01741683 @17 Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING - Same - MTRO1856458 @28 Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING - Same - MTR01967709 @ 14 Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING - Same - MTR02078087 @ 29 Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING - Same - MTR02185782 @11 Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING - Same - MTR02296287 @ 20 Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING - Same - MTR02405231 @9 Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING - Same - MTR02515609 @ 18 Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING - Same - MTR02622142 @ 10 Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING - Same - MTR02739433 @ 15 Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING - Same - MTR02844793 @7 Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING - Same - MTR02952115 @ 24 Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING - Same - MTR03060354 @7 Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING - Same - MTR05210821 @ 46 Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING - Same - MTR70117751 @ 66 Ordinary
TSUI YAU WAL - Same - MTR01107076 @ 25 Ordinary
CHUM YEE CHING - Same - MTR03408094 @ 11 Ordinary
CHUM YEE CHING - Same - MTR05138484 @9 Ordinary
CHUM YEE CHING - Same - MTR05222001 @ 22 Ordinary
LO SO CHING CHEUNG KIM LEUNG MTR00761529 @ 50 Ordinary

DECEASED

TANG MAN HA - Same - MTR00740065 @ 10 Ordinary
TANG MAN HA - Same - MTR01673223 @ 56 Ordinary
TANG MAN HA - Same - MTR01894771 @1 Ordinary
TANG MAN HA - Same - MTR02119818 @1 Ordinary
TANG MAN HA - Same - MTR02338571 @1 Ordinary
TANG MAN HA - Same - MTR03037862 @1 Ordinary
TANG MAN HA - Same - MTR03413646 @1 Ordinary
TANG MAN HA - Same - MTR04933389 @1 Ordinary
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AND TAKE NOTICE that the above-mentioned Company may issue a new certificate / new certificates on application
under section 163 of the Companies Ordinance if:

(a) a notice is published under section 164(2)(a) and the notice has been made available on the Company’s website
throughout a period of at least one month; and

(b) the Company has not received notice of any other claim in respect of the shares.

We certify that the above-mentioned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Exchange of
Hong Kong Limited and that an authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the
said copy of the Notice is being exhibited in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies
Ordinance.

2023-11-06 Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited
Date Share Registrar
of

MTR Corporation Limited

I confirm that the above notice is being displayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in accordance with
section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.

Date For and on behalf of
The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited

Authorized Officer
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