

## Notice of Intention to Issue New Share Certificate

### CLM/CR/15733C

RMTR/000299/2016 RMTR/00017320 RMTR/00054622 RMTR/00004123 RMTR/00020123 RMTR/00022823 RMTR/00024023 RMTR/00029223 RMTR/00034623 RMTR/00038923 RMTR/00039023 RMTR/00044323 RMTR/00050723 RMTR/00050923 RMTR/00051023 RMTR/00051323 RMTR/00052123 RMTR/00052223 RMTR/00052323 RMTR/00052423 RMTR/00052623

Company Number		
714016		

#### **Company Name**

MTR Corporation Limited

NOTICE is hereby given that application has been received by the above-mentioned Company for the issue of a new certificate / new certificates in respect of the following share certificates which have been declared lost:

<u>Applicant</u>	Registered Holder	Certificate Number	Number of Shares	Class of Shares
YU YIN PING	- Same -	MTR01153986	@ 75	Ordinary
YU YIN PING	- Same -	MTR03967899	@ 1	Ordinary
CHEUNG YING HUNG	CHEUNG YING HUNG & NG	MTR03516290	@ 28	Ordinary
	SIU MAN DECEASED			
CHEUNG YING HUNG	CHEUNG YING HUNG & NG	MTR03709112	@ 26	Ordinary
	SIU MAN DECEASED			•
CHEUNG YING HUNG	CHEUNG YING HUNG & NG	MTR03801856	@ 9	Ordinary
	SIU MAN DECEASED		_	,
CHEUNG YING HUNG	CHEUNG YING HUNG & NG	MTR03897670	@ 29	Ordinary
	SIU MAN DECEASED		C =-	,
CHEUNG YING HUNG	CHEUNG YING HUNG & NG	MTR03990206	@ 7	Ordinary
0.120.10 12.10 1.01.0	SIU MAN DECEASED	111103330200	• ,	Oramar,
CHEUNG YING HUNG	CHEUNG YING HUNG & NG	MTR04085828	@ 24	Ordinary
C1120110 11110 110110	SIU MAN DECEASED	111101003020	@ Z 1	Oramary
CHEUNG YING HUNG	CHEUNG YING HUNG & NG	MTR04176929	@ 7	Ordinary
CHECKS TING HONG	SIU MAN DECEASED	M1 KU4170323	w /	Ordinary
CHEUNG YING HUNG	CHEUNG YING HUNG & NG	MTDOAEA3163	@ 7	Ordinam
CHEUNG TING HUNG	SIU MAN DECEASED	MTR04543162	@ 7	Ordinary
CHAN HIM KWOK		MTD04072006	@ 14	Oudings
CHAN HIN KWOK	- Same -	MTR04073986	@ 14	Ordinary
CHAN LINC	- Same -	MTR04260875	@ 15	Ordinary
CHAN LING LAU KING FONG	- Same - - Same -	MTR00944706	@ 75 @ 500	Ordinary
LAU KING FONG	- Same -	MTR00065551	-	Ordinary Ordinary
LAU KING FONG		MTR00963599	@ 25 @ 6	Ordinary
LAU KING FONG	- Same - - Same -	MTR01265506 MTR70413694	@ 33	Ordinary
BOEY CHUNG	BOEY YAK FONG DECEASED	MTR00233755	@ 500	Ordinary
BOEY CHUNG	BOEY YAK FONG DECEASED	MTR00253733	@ 300 @ 25	Ordinary
BOEY CHUNG	BOEY YAK FONG DECEASED	MTR01494962	@ 7	Ordinary
BOEY CHUNG	BOEY YAK FONG DECEASED	MTR70111311	@ 33	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR00553321	@ 3,000	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR00958144	@ 150	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR01278095	@ 41	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR01276635	@ 79	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR01493009	@ 45	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR01618991	@ 111	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR01738155	@ 51	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR01853765	@ 86	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR01964318	@ 43	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR02074612	@ 87	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR02182402	@ 34	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR02292748	@ 61	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR02401798	@ 28	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR02512178	@ 56	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR02618621	@ 30	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR02735980	@ 46	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR02841387	@ 23	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR02948616	@ 73	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR03056952	@ 22	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR03166187	@ 55	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR03270936	@ 21	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR03377622	@ 70	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR03517486	@ 102	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR03710262	@ 97	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR03802984	@ 33	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR03898811	@ 105	Ordinary
WANG JINONG	CHIU PO LIN DECEASED	MTR70104133	@ 200	Ordinary



# Notice of Intention to Issue New Share Certificate

WONG MING HO	WONG LOK CHE IN DECEASED	MTR00496670	@ 1,000	Ordinary
WONG MING HO	WONG LOK CHE IN DECEASED	MTR01375234	@ 26	Ordinary
	WONG LOK CHE IN DECEASED	MTR01493896	@ 15	Ordinary
WONG MING HO			@ 29	Ordinary
WONG MING HO	WONG LOK CHE IN DECEASED	MTR02076079		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
WONG MING HO	wong lok che in deceased	MTR02403280	@ 9	Ordinary
WONG MING HO	WONG LOK CHE IN DECEASED	MTR02513663	@ 18	Ordinary
WONG MING HO	WONG LOK CHE IN DECEASED	MTR02950149	@ 24	Ordinary
	WONG LOK CHE IN DECEASED	MTR03058437	@ 7	Ordinary
WONG MING HO				
WONG MING HO	Wong Lok Che in Deceased	MTR70107362	@ 66	Ordinary
YAU LAI MING	- Same -	MTR00599012	@ 2,000	Ordinary
LEUNG WAI HAR LUCILLA	- Same -	MTR00642060	@ 1,000	Ordinary
LEUNG WAI HAR LUCILLA	- Same -	MTR00842240	@ 50	Ordinary
		MTR70085543	@ 66	Ordinary
LEUNG WAI HAR LUCILLA	- Same -			Ordinary
WONG JIMMY PAK CHUNG	- Same -	MTR00432281	@ 1,000	
Wong Jimmy Pak Chung	- Same -	MTR00842311	@ 50	Ordinary
WONG JIMMY PAK CHUNG	- Same -	MTR70085613	@ 66	Ordinary
TAI YIN FONG	- Same -	MTR04320694	@ 1	Ordinary
	- Same -	MTR04502622	@ 2	Ordinary
TAI YIN FONG				
TAI YIN FONG	- Same -	MTR04680896	@ 2	Ordinary
TAI YIN FONG	- Same -	MTR04931855	@ 2	Ordinary
TAI YIN FONG	- Same -	MTR05096737	@ 2	Ordinary
TAI YIN FONG	- Same -	MTR05175694	@ 1	Ordinary
TAI YIN FONG	- Same -	MTR70435690	@ 100	Ordinary
		MTR04643294	@ 58	Ordinary
HO MING YING	- Same -			
HO MING YING	- Same -	MTR05062132	@ 56	Ordinary
WAN KAM TO	- Same -	MTR04687502	@ 80	Ordinary
LIM FUNG	- Same -	MTR03744685	@ 52	Ordinary
CHEUNG TO KIU	- Same -	MTR70244290	@ 33	Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING	- Same -	MTR00339815	@ 1,000	Ordinary
		MTR00694757	@ 7	Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING	- Same -		@ 50	Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING	- Same -	MTR00972568	-	
CHAN SIU YING	- Same -	MTR01281411	@ 14	Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING	- Same -	MTR01377674	@ 26	Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING	- Same -	MTR01496758	@ 15	Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING	- Same -	MTR01622567	@ 37	Ordinary
	- Same -	MTR01741683	@ 17	Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING			@ 28	-
CHAN SIU YING	- Same -	MTR01856458	-	Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING	- Same -	MTR01967709	@ 14	Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING	- Same -	MTR02078087	@ 29	Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING	- Same -	MTR02185782	@ 11	Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING	- Same -	MTR02296287	@ 20	Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING	- Same -	MTR02405231	@ 9	Ordinary
			@ 18	Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING	- Same -	MTR02515609		•
CHAN SIU YING	- Same -	MTR02622142	@ 10	Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING	- Same -	MTR02739433	@ 15	Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING	- Same -	MTR02844793	@ 7	Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING	- Same -	MTR02952115	@ 24	Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING	- Same -	MTR03060354	@ 7	Ordinary
			@ 46	Ordinary
CHAN SIU YING	- Same -	MTR05210821		
CHAN SIU YING	- Same -	MTR70117751	@ 66	Ordinary
TSUI YAU WAI	- Same -	MTR01107076	@ 25	Ordinary
CHUM YEE CHING	- Same -	MTR03408094	@ 11	Ordinary
CHUM YEE CHING	- Same -	MTR05138484	@ 9	Ordinary
CHUM YEE CHING	- Same -	MTR05222001	@ 22	Ordinary
		MTR00761529	@ 50	Ordinary
LO SO CHING	CHEUNG KIM LEUNG	M1 R00/01329	@ 50	Ordinary
	DECEASED			
TANG MAN HA	- Same -	MTR00740065	@ 10	Ordinary
TANG MAN HA	- Same -	MTR01673223	@ 56	Ordinary
TANG MAN HA	- Same -	MTR01894771	@ 1	Ordinary
		MTR02119818	@ 1	Ordinary
TANG MAN HA	- Same -			•
TANG MAN HA	- Same -	MTR02338571	@ 1	Ordinary
TANG MAN HA	- Same -	MTR03037862	@ 1	Ordinary
TANG MAN HA	- Same -	MTR03413646	@ 1	Ordinary
TANG MAN HA	- Same -	MTR04933389	@ 1	Ordinary
				•



## Notice of Intention to Issue New Share Certificate

AND TAKE NOTICE that the above-mentioned Company may issue a new certificate / new certificates on application under section 163 of the Companies Ordinance if:

- (a) a notice is published under section 164(2)(a) and the notice has been made available on the Company's website throughout a period of at least one month; and
- (b) the Company has not received notice of any other claim in respect of the shares.

We certify that the above-mentioned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited and that an authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the said copy of the Notice is being exhibited in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.

2023-11-06 Date	Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited Share Registrar	
	of	
	MTR Corporation Limited	
I confirm that the above notice is being section 164(5) of the Companies Ordin	g displayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in accordance with ance.	
Date	For and on behalf of  The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited	
	Authorized Officer	